
LYDD KARTING – IKR Winter Championship 2025/26 DROPPED ROUND

Heat

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

Bambino

Brody Pearless * 0 * 0 * 0 0 9 16 6 19 3 43 78 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 378 378 1

Steve Austin 1 25 1 25 2 45 95 10 15 7 18 6 37 70 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 438 368 2

Ruben Finch-West 2 23 2 23 1 50 96 4 21 5 20 8 33 74 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 6 19 6 19 5 39 77 7 18 7 18 6 37 73 407 334 3

Max Oliver * 0 * 0 * 0 0 5 20 9 16 9 31 67 4 21 4 21 4 41 83 5 20 7 18 7 35 73 6 19 6 19 7 35 73 296 296 4

Jacob Hayward-White * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 4 21 2 45 88 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 4 21 4 41 84 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 172 172 5

Bertie Cockill * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 3 22 3 43 86 5 20 5 20 5 39 79 165 165 6

Harper Reay * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 DNS 0 5 20 6 37 57 4 21 4 21 4 41 83 140 140 7

Jake Harris * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 100 100 8

Albie Houlihan * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 2 23 4 41 87 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 87 87 9=

Aurelio Cappalonga * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 87 87 9=

Bryella Stephens * 0 * 0 * 0 0 6 19 3 22 5 39 80 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 80 80 11

Jude Florence * 0 * 0 * 0 0 7 18 10 15 7 35 68 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 68 68 12

Harvey-Lee Lathorpe * 0 * 0 * 0 0 8 17 8 17 10 29 63 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 63 63 13

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 0

Bambino IAME

Nicholas Ansah 2 23 3 22 2 45 90 3 22 1 25 2 45 92 1 25 2 23 6 37 85 1 25 1 25 2 45 95 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 362 362 1

Archie Ashworth * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 5 20 4 41 82 8 17 7 18 5 39 74 2 23 2 23 1 50 96 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 352 352 2

James Talbot 5 20 5 20 5 39 79 10 15 11 14 10 29 58 9 16 10 15 7 35 66 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 294 294 3

Jack Minot 3 22 2 23 1 50 95 2 23 3 22 3 43 88 3 22 4 21 2 45 88 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 271 271 4

Stanley Thurston 1 25 1 25 4 41 91 11 14 2 23 1 50 87 4 21 3 22 3 43 86 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 264 264 5

Bryella Stephens * 0 * 0 * 0 0 6 19 4 21 6 37 77 6 19 8 17 9 31 67 3 22 4 21 3 43 86 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 230 230 6

Gabriel Chu * 0 * 0 * 0 0 8 17 6 19 7 35 71 7 18 6 19 10 29 66 4 21 3 22 4 41 84 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 221 221 7

Teddy Smith * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 10 15 12 25 65 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 163 163 8

Cooper Galloway * 0 * 0 * 0 0 7 18 9 16 11 27 61 5 20 5 20 4 41 81 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 142 142 9

Albert Oehme * 0 * 0 * 0 0 9 16 7 18 9 31 65 10 15 9 16 8 33 64 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 129 129 10

Jake Harris 4 21 4 21 3 43 85 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 85 85 11

George Miller * 0 * 0 * 0 0 5 20 8 17 8 33 70 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 70 70 12

Albie Houlihan * 0 * 0 * 0 0 12 13 12 13 5 39 65 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 65 65 13

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 14

Bambino Might-E

Harriet Jones * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 3 22 2 45 89 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 6 19 5 20 5 39 78 3 22 3 22 2 45 89 356 356 1

Oscar Osborne 2 23 DSQ 0 1 50 73 1 25 2 23 1 50 98 4 21 3 22 2 45 88 5 20 6 19 6 37 76 4 21 4 21 5 39 81 416 343 2

Bertie Cockill 1 25 1 25 2 45 95 2 23 1 25 3 43 91 3 22 4 21 3 43 86 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 272 272 3
Aurelio Cappalonga * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 2 23 4 41 87 3 22 4 21 4 41 84 2 23 2 23 3 43 89 260 260 4

Teddy Weslowski * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 191 191 5

Fraser Payne * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 7 18 7 18 7 35 71 5 20 5 20 4 41 81 152 152 6

Nicholas Ansah * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 100 100 7

Xavier Meek * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 3 22 3 43 86 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 86 86 8

Bryella Stephens * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 8 17 8 17 8 33 67 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 67 67 9

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0

Honda Cadet (GX200)

Jenson Drummond 3 22 4 21 3 43 86 1 25 7 18 3 43 86 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 2 23 14 11 8 33 67 1 25 2 23 3 43 91 428 361 1

Ollie Spooner-Green 4 21 3 22 2 45 88 3 22 3 22 4 41 85 1 25 2 23 2 45 93 4 21 3 22 2 45 88 4 21 5 20 4 41 82 436 354 2

Jack Jell 5 20 5 20 5 39 79 4 21 2 23 2 45 89 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 10 15 8 17 5 39 71 5 20 4 21 5 39 80 406 335 3

Thomas Pregnell * 0 * 0 * 0 0 7 18 4 21 7 35 74 5 20 5 20 8 35 75 7 18 7 18 6 37 73 8 17 8 17 8 33 67 289 289 4

George Bridger 7 18 6 19 6 37 74 6 19 6 19 5 39 77 7 18 6 19 6 37 74 8 17 12 13 12 25 55 13 12 11 14 13 23 49 329 280 5

Reggie Dufficy 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 2 23 3 43 91 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 191 191 6

Teddy Moreton * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 8 17 4 41 79 15 10 11 14 13 23 47 6 19 10 15 9 31 65 191 191 7

Nico Wesolowski * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 3 22 2 25 69 186 186 8

Ellis Honey 2 23 2 23 4 41 87 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 10 15 7 18 6 37 70 157 157 9

Zara Janes * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 6 19 4 21 5 39 79 6 19 5 20 7 35 74 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 153 153 10

Tymon Pecak 6 19 7 18 7 35 72 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 9 16 9 16 14 21 53 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 125 125 11

Jake Harris * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 11 14 6 19 9 31 64 12 13 12 13 11 27 53 117 117 12

Henry Taylor * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 12 13 10 15 11 27 55 11 14 9 16 10 29 59 114 114 13

Enrique Dias * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 13 12 13 12 10 29 53 7 18 14 11 12 25 54 107 107 14

Jack Cope * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 98 98 15

Olly Knox * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 98 98 16

Alfie Bi * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 5 20 4 21 4 41 82 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 82 82 17

Ronnie Griffin * 0 * 0 * 0 0 5 20 5 20 6 37 77 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 77 77 18

Jenson Fathers * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 9 16 6 19 7 35 70 70 70 19

Ezra Robinson-Matthews * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 8 17 7 18 9 33 68 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 68 68 20

George Clayson * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * * * * * * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 14 11 13 12 14 21 44 44 44 21

Rotax Cadet (MicroMax)

Elliot Hitch * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 100 100 1=

Cooper Galloway * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 2 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 100 100 1=

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 3

Rotax Max, Intermediate

Hayden Wardale 1 25 1 25 2 45 95 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 193 193 1

Jack Brown 2 23 2 23 1 50 96 1 25 3 22 2 45 92 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 188 188 2

Fynnley Thompson * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 2 23 3 43 88 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 88 88 3

Sean Gill * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 4 21 4 41 83 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 83 83 4

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0

Rotax Junior Max

William Kidd-Glass 3 22 4 21 2 45 88 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 3 22 1 25 1 50 97 285 285 1

Tabitha Mellor 4 21 3 22 4 41 84 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 2 23 2 45 90 1 25 2 23 3 43 91 265 265 2

Freddie Green 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 4 21 6 19 6 37 77 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 177 177 3

Jasmine Keepax * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 6 19 4 21 3 43 83 2 23 3 22 2 45 90 173 173 4

Jerry Dufficy 2 23 2 23 3 43 89 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 5 20 5 39 82 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 171 171 5

Sean Gill * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 5 20 3 22 4 41 83 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 83 83 6

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 7

Rotax Senior Max 162

Colin Oshea 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 187 187 1

Rob Lofting * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 1 25 1 50 98 98 98 2

Freddie Green * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 2 23 2 45 93 93 93 3

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0

Rotax Senior Max 177

Doug Jenner * 0 * 0 * 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 3 22 1 25 1 50 97 1 25 1 25 2 45 95 1 25 1 25 1 50 100 392 392 1

Gareth Scantlebury 1 25 2 23 1 50 98 3 22 2 23 2 45 90 1 25 2 23 2 45 93 2 23 2 23 1 50 96 2 23 2 23 2 45 91 468 378 2

Martin Evans * 0 * 0 * 0 0 5 20 5 20 5 39 79 2 23 3 22 2 43 88 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 4 21 3 22 3 43 86 340 340 3

Colin Walker 2 23 1 25 2 45 93 4 21 4 21 4 41 83 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 176 176 4

Aaron Batens 3 22 3 22 3 43 87 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 3 22 4 21 4 41 84 171 171 5

Matthew Wardale * 0 * 0 * 0 0 2 23 3 22 3 43 88 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 88 88 6

* 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0
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